Specifications
RSK Number
Function
Item Color
Material

Size

PURUS

Rubber gasket supplied with stainless steel
extension rings. Designed to fit floor gullies
with 220mm grate diameters.

RSK 7146081

7146081

To stainless extension ring

White

TPE

220



14,5

@216

@206

@219
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